
Class 2 -  Prelim 1 Judge: Clare Henson  Writer: Janet Wain
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

9:30 1 Kathryn Birch B 151023 Twin Petes 1631198 ret Ret

9:37 34 Sally Mainland S 1038497 So Ecstatic 52542 128.5 67.63 1st S

9:44 11 Aimee-Scarlett Frawley B 1610233 Kisby de Pravia 1631872 126 66.31 1st B

9:51 14 Heather Dalgleish B 18265 Lady Lola 46964A 122 64.21 3rd B

9:58 13 Melissa Sarson B 1512951 Lady Penelope 1534680A 125 65.78 2nd B

10:05 21 Jannine Harrison UA Master Smurf 112.5 59.21 1st U/A

10:12 Entry available

Class 3 - Prelim 2Q Judge: Clare Henson  Writer: Janet Wain
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

10:25 1 Kathryn Birch B 151023 Twin Petes 1631198 W/D W/D

10:31 Entry available
10:37 34 Sally Mainland S 1038497 So Ecstatic 52542 195 67.24 1st S

10:43 25 Trudie Bullick G 97950 FurstDance of Greschurch 1632784 213.5 73.62 1st G

10:49 14 Heather Dalgleish B 18265 Lady Lola 46964A 188.5 65 1st B

Class 4 - Novice 24 Judge: Clare Henson  Writer: Janet Wain
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

11:15 28 Katie Irving B 29882 Lynwood Geometry 5991006164 169.5 65.19 1st B

11:22 23 Stephanie Graves S 1414441 Billy Lime 1535245 183.5 70.57 1st S

11:29 2 Sandra Taylor S 375772 Cloonkeen Supreme 5502703134 175 67.3 3rd S

11:36 9 Gabriella Ray G 350885 Enchanted Ed 5226104120 175 67.3 1st G

11:43 4 Lisa Hearfield B 402572 Crehelp Rebel Lady 59612 W/D

11:50 5 Louise Smith S 220612 Elverdi H 153290 181.5 69.8 2nd S

11:57 6 Deborah Whitehorn B 375683 An Tra Ban 1632085 Ret Ret

12:04 29 Nancy Plant B 1410871 Starwalk 1431171 169 65 2nd B

12:11 3 Olivia Punshon Tkt Solly 171.5 65.96 1st Tkt

12:18 Entry available
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Class 6 - Elementary 42 Judge: Clare Henson  Writer: Janet Wain
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Horse Number Marks % Place

12:45 38 Natlaie Allen G 101559 Sister Amour 59372 211.5 66.09 1st G

12:52 18 Tina Berridge S 143669 Westoak R Molly 4977304110 218.5 68.28 1st S

12:59 7 Kimberley Branson B 1610616 Miss Milly 1631055 NS

13:06 36 Susan Bullock S 114995 Zenica 46041 WD

13:13 27 Sylvia Deeley B 93149 Fresh Blend 1431263 211 65.93 3rd B

13:20 10 Madeleine Gardner S 365653 FHS Diamond in the Rough 1431839 Ret

13:27 17 Suzie Trelawny B 203882 Chemet 1431029 214 66.87 1st B

13:34 24 Lucy Chapman B 1414948 Barney Bear 1433662 213 66.56 2nd B

13:41 30 Broadstone Westside B 403243 Laura Cooper 60463 207 64.68 4th B

Class 5 -  Novice 34Q Judge: Sue Staines  Writer: Lesley Cheneller
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

11:30 28 Katie Irving B 29882 Lynwood Geometry 5991006164 145 60.41

11:37 10 Madeleine Gardner S 365653 FHS Diamond in the Rough 1431839 171 71.25 1st S

11:44 17 Suzie Trelawny S 203882 Chemet 1431029 165 68.75 3rd S

11:51 24 Lucy Chapman S 1414948 Barney Bear 1433662 154 (59) 64.16

11:58 30 Broadstone Westside S 403243 Laura Cooper 60463 148.5 61.87

12:05 15 Danielle Hardwick S 358894 Elwis Dollar Girl 1631961 154 (60) 64.16 6th S

12:12 35 Sallyann Burns S 67199 After Darkness 54707 161.5 67.29 4th S

12:19 27 Sylvia Deeley G 93149 Fresh Blend 1431263 150 62.5

12:26 23 Stephanie Graves S 1414441 Billy Lime 1535245 171 71.25 2nd S

12:33 5 Louise Smith S 220612 Elverdi H 153290 149.5 62.29

12:40 2 Sandra Taylor S 375772 Cloonkeen Supreme 5502703134 159 66.25 5th S

12:47 9 Gabriella Ray G 350885 Enchanted Ed 5226104120 154.5 64.37 2nd G

12:54 4 Lisa Hearfield B 402572 Crehelp Rebel Lady 59612 WD

13:01 6 Deborah Whitehorn B 375683 An Tra Ban 1632085 NS

13:08 37 Natalie Allen G 101559 Destinero FST 1533162 169.5 70.62 1st G

13:15 29 Nancy Plant B 1410871 Starwalk 1431171 150.5 62.7 1st B

Class 7 - Elementary 44 Judge: Sue Staines  Writer: Lesley Cheneller
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

13:30 12 Michelle Henson S 113573 Broadstone Darwin 34894 169.5 67.8 1st S

13:37 18 Tina Berridge S 143669 Westoak R Molly 4977304110 153 61.2 2nd S

13:44 38 Natalie Allen 101559 Sister Amour 59372 162.5 65 1st G

13:51 7 Kimberley Branson B 1610616 Miss Milly 1631055 WD

Arena B



Class 8 - Medium 63 Judge: Sue Staines  Writer: Lesley Cheneller
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

14:12 8 Gemma Phillips G 158500 Krack-de-Niro 45545 184.5 63.62 2nd G

14:20 26 Heather Jacks B E1140 Widebay Blush ?? 145.5 50.17 2nd B

14:28 31 Harriet Kipping G 345210 Camelot's Black Knight 5664709138 197.5 68.1 1st G

14:36 22 Clare Tewson HC 401499 Tiger's Bay 59642 HC

14:44 12 Michelle Henson B 113573 Broadstone Darwin 34894 188.5 65 1st B

Class 9 - Medium 71Q Judge: Sue Staines  Writer: Lesley Cheneller
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

15:05 16 Danielle Hardwick S 358894 Supersonic Hit 54841 210.5 67.9 1st S

15:12 20 Denise Wainwright B 135470 Cinnabar King 52723 192.5 62.09 1st B

15:19 33 Lizzie Hughes S 103349 Gunstones Little Gem 59360 198 63.87 2nd S

15:26 8 Gemma Phillips G 158500 Krack-de-Niro 45545 189 60.96 2nd G

15:33 26 Heather Jacks B 61140 Widebay Blush 59706 159 51.29 2nd B

15:40 31 Harriet Kipping G 345210 Camelot's Black Knight 5664709138 208.5 67.25 1st G

Class 9 - Advanced Medium 90Q Judge: Sue Staines  Writer: Lesley Cheneller
Time Bridle Number Rider SectionRider NumberHorse Marks % Place

16:00 16 Danielle Hardwick S 358894 Supersonic Hit 54841 169.5 56.5 1st S

16:07 20 Denise Wainwright B 135470 Cinnabar King 52723 180.5 60.16 1st B


